Surface Mounted
Downlight - 24W

HLOO1DBO17

Additional information:

e Constructed from aluminium alloy & polycarbonate
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Product specifications:

Product wattage:
Product Lumen:
Efficiency:

CCT:

Body colour:
CRI:

Lifetime (Hours):
Beam angle:
Product voltage:
Hertz:
Dimmable:
Power factor:

IP Rating:
Warranty:

Product dimensions:

Product weight:
Carton size:

Quantity per carton:

e Optional Dimmable compatibility
e Different CCT versions available upon request

IB Technology, 300636827.
E: sales@ukledlife.com
www.ukledlife.com

24W

2160

90lm/W
3000K
Chrome Black
80Ra

25000

120°
AC85-265V
50/60

no

0,9

P44

2 years
@240mm
0,824kg
510*%340*270mm
20pcs



