

Surface Mounted Downlight - 24W

HL001DB017



Product specifications:

Product wattage:	24W
Product Lumen:	2160
Efficiency:	90lm/W
CCT:	3000K
Body colour:	Chrome Black
CRI:	80Ra
Lifetime (Hours):	25000
Beam angle:	120°
Product voltage:	AC85-265V
Hertz:	50/60
Dimmable:	no
Power factor:	0,9
IP Rating:	IP44
Warranty:	2 years
Product dimensions:	Ø240mm
Product weight:	0,824kg
Carton size:	510*340*270mm
Quantity per carton:	20pcs

Additional information:

- Constructed from aluminium alloy & polycarbonate
- Optional Dimmable compatibility
- Different CCT versions available upon request